

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORDER	Nº 76009
FOR SUPPLIES OR EQUIPMEN	
P. R. NO. REHAB-2022-010	Dated August 15, 2022
MODE OF PROCUREMENT Competitive Bidding	
CS No. December 19, 2023	AC No.

TO: Sup Address		Contractor	FAIRBRIGHT ENTERPRISES, IN LG 29-32 146 Alfaro Place L.P.,	NC. / Leviste Street Makati City		
Location	made.	Fround Floor, F	tion/Unit where delivery gement Division	Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Post Cash / Cashier's / Mana PCMC O.R. No.	ed: Surety Bon ager's Check No.	d No. 6 (3) 2286
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	1	ARTICLES	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	2 ′	unit -	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OB. Medical - Non-Electric Ther		ORREHABILITATION M 65,000.00 /	EDICINE 130,000.00 <
2	2	unit	2 Stardy, with large side hand 3 Made of stardy birch phywo screwed for datability / 4 Natural UV linish is non-to 5 Dimensions: Width 16" x H 6 Net weight: 30 lbs. / 7 For ages 1 - 1 years old B. WARRANTY 1 One (1) year Warranty / SLIDE WITH STAIRS AND BRAND: FABRICATION E MODEL::15-2516 / A. SPECIFICATIONS	dec and smooth edges for safety / dies / ood laminate with parts glued and saic and easy to clean / leight 19.5° x Length 36.25° / TUNNEL / NIERPRISES, INC. / there are rounded over and sanded	111,450.00	222,900.00
			ососососососососо ра	ge 1 of 3 >>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>		352,900.00
Funding	g Code	9 %		·	TOTAL AMOUNT I	
	S AVAILAR Chief Acco		☐ Canvass S	of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids I Certification of Distributor	CERTIFICATION This is to certify today the copy of Order, and held bound by the terms of the contract a applicable.	that I received this Purchase the Company and stipulation nd other laws
	Executive D	irector		V-1.	Date:	

Distribution:

White (Original)

- Attachment to payment

Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

	ASE ORDER PI REHAS (3022-010) R EHAB-2022-010	NT May 16, 2022 August 15, 2022 Dated:
	OF PROCUREMENT Competitive Bidding	
CS No.	December 19, 2023	AC No
DATE O	F P.O.	

			RIGHT ENTERPRISES, INC				
TO: Sup Address	oplier/Dealer s:	r Contractor LG 29	-32 146 Alfaro Place L.P., Le	eviste Street Makati City			
Locatio	made.		Pivision the delivery ldg.	Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Por Cash / Cashier's / Mar PCMC O.R. No.	osted: [nager's Che		No
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
item No.	Ų.i.	With duly Cerafies i. Paris	y notarized certificate from them: <	u Bidder - Fairbr ight Ent erp r les are readily available at	ises, Inc.		
		(5) y ii. It ha kand main iii. It wi to er iv. It wi with dul	CATION ENTERPRISES,	ed; / se technical specialists in support as well as ing offer ed: / operation and maintenance on defivery, and / up mit while the delivered in Principal Manufacturer/s:			
		i. All i per l pe oje bich dirii prev ii. The	the terms and conditions state IRR of RA 9184 and correspect shall be honored by the Pa ding in the event that a chan- ing the duration of the contract entire maintenance period; re is no shelf life or life exper- tems or equipment being offer	conding contract for the rincipal Manufacturer, go of dealership will occur at up to the warranty and water woman use of			•
		2	4 . 12			, ,	
	g Code	BLE:	Attachments P.R. No.		This is		TION nat I received this Purchase
APPRO	Chief Acco	ountant	☐ Canvass S ☐ Notarized	Sheet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor	Order, bound b	and held the systheterms a contract and	he Company nd stipulation d other laws
	Executive I	Director	2		(Sig	gnature over pr	inted name)

White (Original) - Attachment to payment Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement Distribution:

Pink - Supply and Property



Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

	SE ORDER	760	009
P. R. NO	PLIES OR EQUIPMENT REHAB-2022-006 / REHAB-2022-010 Dated: PROCUREMENT	May 16, 2022 August 15, 2022	
CS No.	Competitive Bidding AC No		_
DATE OF	P.O. December 19, 2023		

Address							
	•		LG 29-32 146 Alfaro Place L.F	P., Leviste Street Makati City	1 (8	- 6.	
Is to be Locatio	made:	Materials Manag Ground Floor, P		Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Post Cash / Cashier's / Mana PCMC O.R. No.	ted:		No. 6(B) 2286
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	Barrier and the second	ARTICLES	(*1 *** ***	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			consumables at least for commissioning, accept iv. It has competence in he as well as maintenance v. Consumer guidelines reitem/equipment: when local regulations concentrated by the consumer of the consumer	andling and providing technical sup of the equipment being offered, ar	port nd		
					2.33	1961	
enalty Cla One-tent aches 10 medies a Excess ii In case o	use for Delay h (1/10) of on % of the amo vailable unde n price, if pro of bidding, for	ed or Unsatisface percent (1%) unt of the contrar the circumstan cured from third elture of perform	parties, through alternative mo nance security equal to 5% of t		e cumulative ithout prejud	amount of liquidatice to other course	ated damages es of action and
Excess ii. In case o	n price, if proc of bidding, fort	ed or Unsatisface percent (1%) unt of the contrar the circumstan cured from third elture of perform	parties, through alternative monance security equal to 5% of t	page 3 of 3 ∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞∞		amount of liquidatice to other course	ated damages es of action and

Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100 website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-372

FAIRBRIGHT ENTERPRISES, INC.

LG 29-32 146 Alfaro Place L.P. Leviste Street Makati City Tel. No: 8815-9331 to 32

Sir / Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. <u>76009</u>, as a result of Competitive Bidding for the purchase of Supply and Delivery of Various Equipment for Rehabilitation Medicine (B. Medical - Non-Electric Therapy Modalities), has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within Forty-Five to Sixty (45 to 60) calendar days from the receipt of this Notice.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHSM, MPM
Executive Director

CONFORME:
Received Original

Signature over Printed Name
Authorized Representative

Date: ______